
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Alice MERAT
3913BF O'JURA
Circuit : D16
Distance : 3060m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:24:43 (8'05"/km)

1/26 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Mahaut ZANATTA 0:27:01
3. Violette DUPUY 0:28:53

1. 93 00:03:17 401m 8'11"/km
2. 90 00:00:19 00:03:36 48m 6'36"/km
3. 61 00:01:40 00:05:16 144m 11'34"/km
4. 83 00:02:03 00:07:19 323m 6'21"/km
5. 37 00:00:33 00:07:52 89m 6'11"/km
6. 51 00:01:23 00:09:15 170m 8'08"/km
7. 67 00:01:06 00:10:21 134m 8'13"/km
8. 80 00:02:11 00:12:32 213m 10'15"/km
9. 86 00:03:03 00:15:35 227m 13'26"/km

10. 46 00:01:02 00:16:37 85m 12'09"/km
11. 85 00:03:03 00:19:40 304m 10'02"/km
12. 48 00:01:30 00:21:10 166m 9'02"/km
13. 94 00:02:40 00:23:50 477m 5'35"/km
14. 100 00:00:24 00:24:14 93m 4'18"/km
15. 999 00:00:29 00:24:43 122m 3'58"/km
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